May 29 2024 (04:02) India Rail Info 1

Godda - Tatanagar Weekly Express/18186 - Exp - SER
HSDA/Hansdiha to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction
1h 35m - 74 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GODA |Godda 14:00 0 |1 0 29 (88 |[ER
2 |PYHT |Poreyahat 14:34 14:36 2m |0 |1 17 |48 |148 |ER
3 |HSDA |Hansdiha 14:55 15:20 25m 1 32 |60 [183 [ER
4 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 15:44 15:46 2m (1 |1 56 |48 |107 [ER
5 |BHLE |[BarahatJunction 16:02 16:04 2m (0 |1 69 (44 ER
6 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |5 |1 106 [63 |43 |ER
7 |SGG |SultanGanj 17:28 17:30 2m |2 |1 130 |56 |44 |ER
8 |BUP |Bariarpur 17:49 17:51 2m |1 |1 148 |35 |41 |ER
9 |/MP  |Jamalpur Junction 18:10 18:15 5m |1 1 159 (51 (39 |ER
10 |AHA  |Abhaipur 18:41 18:43 2m (2 |1 181 |29 |52 |ER
11 |KIUL  |Kiul Junction 19:30 19:50 20m (2 |1 204 |40 |[153 |ECR
12 |JA Jhajha 21:10 21:20 10m |3 |1 257 |82 |138 |ECR
13 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 21:52 21:57 5m (1 |1 301 |70 |260 [ER
14 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 22:22 22:27 5m |3 |1 330 |73 [248 [ER
15 |VDS Vidyasagar 22:47 22:49 2m |1 |1 355 |77 |243 |ER
16 |CR/ Chittaranjan 23:14 23:16 2m (2 |1 387 |23 |178 |ER
17 |KMME |Kumardubi 00:20 00:21 im (1 |2 (411 [43 [131 [ER
18 |DHN |Dhanbad jJunction 01:15 01:20 5m |7 |2 450 |28 232 |ECR
19 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 03:05 03:15 10m |2 |2 |499 |53 |241 |SER
20 |MURI |Murijunction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 552 |60 |251 [SER
21 |CNI Chandil Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 2 620 (28 |182 [SER
22 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 06:45 5 |2 654 |- 159 |SER

May 29 2024 (04:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



